
7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P27 OLD CHANNAHON/HIGHLANDS MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P27 OLD CHANNAHON/HIGHLANDS

027

Mueller, Elaine

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:58 pm

73:04

16.27 mi.

81

81

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 32

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 49

3:11 pm N BELL RD@MISTYCREEK RD [NW]STOP 6

3:16 pm W BRIDGE ST@S PARKSIDE DR [SW]STOP 16

3:20 pm W BRIDGE ST@S BLACKBERRY LN [SW]STOP 4

3:22 pm 25726 SOUTH BLACKBERRY LN [W]STOP 1

3:26 pm W BRIDGE ST@S FRYER ST [S]STOP 9

3:29 pm S CENTER ST@W BLUFF ST [E]STOP 10

3:31 pm TYRON & BLUFF ST [N]STOP 2

3:32 pm S FRYER ST@W BLUFF ST [N]STOP 10

3:35 pm US ROUTE 6@S COPPER LEAF DR@S COPPER LEAF DR [N]STOP 1

3:36 pm 24458 US ROUTE 6 [NW]STOP 1

3:37 pm 24514 US ROUTE 6 [NW]STOP 1

3:37 pm 24533 US ROUTE 6/24530 us rt 6 [NW]STOP 1

3:39 pm W FOX TRL@RED STABLE LN [N]STOP 2

3:41 pm BRIDLE PATH @ RED STABLE [W]STOP 6

3:42 pm STONRBRIAR WAT@DEER PATH [W]STOP 1

3:43 pm DEER PATH @ WOODBRIAR [SW]STOP 6

3:45 pm STONEBRIAR WAY@DEER PATH@MISTY MEADOW RD [W]STOP 4

3:58 pm BUS GARAGEEND



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P21 LAKEWOOD NORTH MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P21 LAKEWOOD NORTH

028

Jaeger, Brandy

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:55 pm

70:39

19.49 mi.

87

87

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 40

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 47

3:15 pm 13916 RIDGE ROAD [E]STOP 1

3:19 pm BARBERRY WY @ ANGELICA CIR [E]STOP 5

3:20 pm BARBERRY WAY@STONECROP LN [SE]STOP 1

3:21 pm FAWN LILY CIR @ STONECROP LN [SE]STOP 22

3:27 pm BARBERRY WAY@MOSSHEATHER DR [NW]STOP 18

3:30 pm LAKEWOOD RAIRIE BLV@JEWELFLOWER LN [NW]STOP 7

3:33 pm WOODIRIS DR@PLAINTAIN DR [W]STOP 14

3:36 pm SALVIA LN @ PLATAIN DR [SW]STOP 8

3:37 pm PLANTAIN DR @ SALVIA CT [SE]STOP 2

3:38 pm JEWEFLOWER LN@SALVIA LN [SW]STOP 1

3:39 pm JEWELFLOWER LN@ANGELICA LN [W]STOP 8

3:55 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [E]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P05 PRAIRIE RIDGE/WABENA MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P05 PRAIRIE RIDGE/WABENA

029

Bill, Du Wayne

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:37 pm

52:24

8.03 mi.

76

40

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 4

3:02 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 36

3:12 pm PRAIRIE RIDGE DR@CONEFLOWER [SW]STOP 15

3:15 pm PRAIRIE RIDGE DR@FOXGLOVE CT [S]STOP 4

3:17 pm PRAIRIE RIDGE DR@WABENA AVE [SW]STOP 22

3:21 pm WABENA AVE@BLAZING STAR DR [SW]STOP 3

3:22 pm BLAZING STAR DR@SWITCHGRASS DR/SWITCHGRASSCT [SW]STOP 9

3:25 pm INDIAN GRASS DR@SWITCHGRASS DR [SW]STOP 5

3:27 pm WABENA AVE@WABENA CT [NW]STOP 13

3:31 pm WABENA AVE@SUNFLOWER CT [N]STOP 5

3:37 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P25 COUNTRY FAR WEST MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P25 COUNTRY FAR WEST

038

DeAnda, Crystal

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

04:12 pm

87:40

40.85 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 40

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 8

3:00 pm CLENNON DR@FLANAGAN DR@ FLANAGAN CIR [NW]STOP 5

3:02 pm FLANAGAN DR@KILHEENEY DR [NW]STOP 6

3:04 pm FEENEY DR @ KILHEENEY DR [NE]STOP 2

3:04 pm FEENEY DR@MAHONEY DR [W]STOP 2

3:05 pm EDGEWATER DR@FEENEY DR [W]STOP 5

3:07 pm EDGEWATER DR@OVERLOOK CT [NW]STOP 3

3:08 pm EDGEWATER DR@STILLWATER CT [NE]STOP 1

3:09 pm EDGEWATER DR@LONG RIDGE TRL [NE]STOP 3

3:11 pm HIGH GROVE DR@FEENEY DR [SW]STOP 1

3:21 pm 2511 Wildey Rd [N]STOP 2

3:29 pm 5651 BELL RD [S]STOP 1

3:30 pm 5470 BELL RD [S]STOP 2

3:32 pm 4540 BELL RD [S]STOP 1

3:35 pm 2635 Bell Rd [S]STOP 1

3:36 pm 15200 JUGHANDLE RD [E]STOP 1

3:37 pm 14970 Jughandle Rd [E]STOP 1

3:41 pm 14255 GROVE RD [E]STOP 1

3:42 pm 13403 GROVE RD [E]STOP 1

3:47 pm 12538 BRISBIN RD [E]STOP 2

3:53 pm 12482 GROVE ROAD [W]STOP 1

3:56 pm 13130 MCKANNA RD [W]STOP 1

3:56 pm 13220 MCKANNA RD [W]STOP 1

3:57 pm 13250 MCKANNA RD [W]STOP 1

3:57 pm 13300 mckanna road [W]STOP 2

4:01 pm 2200 US Hwy 52 [S]STOP 1

4:12 pm BUS GARAGEEND



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P24 LAKEWOOD E/HUNTERS CROSS MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P24 LAKEWOOD E/HUNTERS CROSS

042

Kokalj, Michelle

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:47 pm

62:43

9.65 mi.

111

111

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 51

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 60

3:12 pm MISTY CREEK DR@PLANTAIN DR [W]STOP 10

3:14 pm 1423 LEVATO LANE [W]STOP 4

3:15 pm MARIGOLD LN@MISTY CREEK DR@RED TOP LN [SW]STOP 26

3:20 pm MARIGOLD LN No Intersection [SE]STOP 1

3:20 pm MARIGOLD LN & MARIGOLD LN [SE]STOP 6

3:22 pm MARIGOLD LN@HAUBY CT [SW]STOP 5

3:25 pm MISTY CREEK @ SEDGE PASS [S]STOP 4

3:27 pm MISTY CREEK DR @ BLUESTEM LN [SW]STOP 4

3:29 pm BLUESTEM LN @ FAYETTE CT [NW]STOP 1

3:29 pm BLUESTEM LN@CROWFOOT LN [NE]STOP 6

3:31 pm SEDGE PASS@BLUESTEM LN [SE]STOP 16

3:34 pm SEDGE PASS@RED TOP LN [NE]STOP 7

3:36 pm 1434/1435 RED TOP LN [E]STOP 4

3:38 pm PRAIRIE VIEW DR @ PLANTAIN LN @ PLATAIN DR [NW]STOP 17

3:47 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P26 FOXBEND/RIVER OAKS  MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P26 FOXBEND/RIVER OAKS 

044

Moore, Cynthia

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:51 pm

66:23

19.78 mi.

71

71

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 33

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 38

3:16 pm SIEL RD@W MANOR DR [SW]STOP 2

3:17 pm SEIL RD@RAVINIA RD@W MANOR DR [SW]STOP 1

3:18 pm RAVINIA DR@CORNELL CT [SE]STOP 8

3:20 pm RAVINIA DR@WINDSOR DR [S]STOP 7

3:23 pm RAVINIA DR@RANCHWOOD DR [SE]STOP 8

3:24 pm 1110 RANCHWOOD DR [N]STOP 1

3:27 pm GLEN MOR DR @ TURNBRIDGE DR [E]STOP 7

3:29 pm GLEN MOR DR@THAMES DR [E]STOP 14

3:33 pm COUNTRYSIDE DR@THAMES DR [SW]STOP 11

3:35 pm COUNTRY DR@SAVOY DR [SW]STOP 1

3:36 pm SAVOY DR@TURNBRIDGE DR [W]STOP 11

3:51 pm W MONDAMIN ST @ BOB BLAIR RD [NE]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P03 HIGHLANDS MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P03 HIGHLANDS

050

Bland, William

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

04:09 pm

84:51

17.82 mi.

120

120

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 55

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTART 65

3:20 pm W OLD KERRY GRV @ S OVERLAND DR [N]STOP 6

3:21 pm W OLD KERRY GROVE@IVY LN [N]STOP 5

3:23 pm OLD KERRY GRV @ JUSTIN DR [NE]STOP 1

3:24 pm JUSTIN DR@GLACIER CT [E]STOP 1

3:26 pm OLD KERRY GRV @ LYNDSAY DR [N]STOP 8

3:28 pm OLD KERRY GRV@JACOB DR [N]STOP 6

3:31 pm WEDGEWOOD LN@WATERFORD LN [SW]STOP 2

3:33 pm JACOB DR@ALLISON DR [W]STOP 7

3:34 pm JACOB DR @ LYNDSAY DR [W]STOP 6

3:36 pm JACOB DR @ S KIMBERLY LN [SW]STOP 11

3:39 pm S KIMBERLY LN@SAMANTHA CT [SW]STOP 6

3:41 pm HIGHLAND@JACOB [SW]STOP 5

3:42 pm HIGHLAND & MELISSA [W]STOP 6

3:44 pm HIGHLAND DR@HIGHLAND CT [SW]STOP 8

3:46 pm HIGHLAND DR @ MELISSA DR [S]STOP 8

3:48 pm HIGHLAND DR@KIMBERLY LN [SW]STOP 7

3:50 pm S KIMBERLY LN@ W LAUREN DR [E]STOP 6

3:52 pm W LAUREN DR@S OVERLAND DR [SW]STOP 11

3:54 pm LAUREN DR@S WESTWOOD DR@WESTWOOD CT [SW]STOP 5

3:56 pm W LAUREN DR @ S EASTWOOD DR [SW]STOP 5

4:09 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P06 KIPLING MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P06 KIPLING

051

Myers, Marcia

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:50 pm

65:27

17.15 mi.

73

73

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 43

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 30

3:11 pm W PRAIRIEWOOD LN@WESTMINSTER LN [E]STOP 1

3:12 pm W PRAIRIEWOOD LN@COVENTRY CIR [E]STOP 2

3:14 pm COVENTRY CIR @ REGENT BLVD [SE]STOP 1

3:15 pm SOMERSET ST @REGENT BLVD [SW]STOP 3

3:16 pm W PRAIRIEWOOD LN@SOMERSET ST [NW]STOP 1

3:17 pm W PRAIRIEWOOD LN@ MEADOWVIEW LN [S]STOP 3

3:18 pm W PRAIRIEWOOD LN@BALMORAL DR [S]STOP 8

3:23 pm 25257 GLEN OAK LN [S]STOP 8

3:25 pm WYNSTONE DR@GLEN OAKS LN [W]STOP 8

3:29 pm FIELDSTONE LN@FIELDSTONE DRS@FIELDSTONE DR N [NE]STOP 11

3:32 pm FIELDSTONE DR & FIELDSTONE CT [SE]STOP 7

3:33 pm FOREST OAK LN AND FIELDSTONE DR N [E]STOP 7

3:35 pm FOREST OAK LN @ SYCAMORE DR [NE]STOP 6

3:38 pm WILLOW LN@SWILLOW CT [E]STOP 1

3:39 pm SYCAMORE RD@WILLOW LN [SW]STOP 5

3:44 pm 21705 COUNTY LINE RD [W]STOP 1

3:50 pm W MONDAMIN ST @ BOB BLAIR RD [NE]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P10 WALNUT/KIPLING/CANAL RD MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P10 WALNUT/KIPLING/CANAL RD

058

Olmos, Sandra

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:29 pm

44:53

19.67 mi.

74

74

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 47

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 27

3:08 pm 25809 US HWY 52 [S]STOP 2

3:09 pm WYNSTONE DR@PARKSIDE DR [NW]STOP 13

3:10 pm 1898 PARKSIDE LANE [N]STOP 4

3:11 pm PARKSIDE DR@HUNTER DR [W]STOP 8

3:12 pm HUNTER DR@AUSTIN DR [SW]STOP 6

3:12 pm AUSTIN DR@AUBURN LAKES DR [NW]STOP 5

3:12 pm AUBURN LAKES DR @ MEADOW LAKES DR [S]STOP 4

3:13 pm HUNTER DR@MEADOW LAKES DR [SE]STOP 3

3:14 pm RYAN LN@WINTERCREST LN [E]STOP 8

3:14 pm PARKSIDE DR@RYAN LN [E]STOP 16

3:17 pm MORAN DR @ METCALF LN [E]STOP 3

3:17 pm MORAN DR @ BRANNON TRACE [N]STOP 1

3:18 pm TOWN CENTER BLVD@PEYTON TERRACE [SW]STOP 1

3:29 pm W MONDAMIN ST @ BOB BLAIR RD [NE]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P08 RIVER CROSS/RON LEE/SHEP MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P08 RIVER CROSS/RON LEE/SHEP

060

Kesse, John

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:37 pm

52:55

19.56 mi.

93

93

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 49

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 44

3:04 pm 25626 W Shepley Rd [S]STOP 1

3:10 pm 21457 RIVER ROAD [E]STOP 1

3:12 pm KENMARE DR@S STATES LN [S]STOP 5

3:13 pm S STATES LN@KENMARE DR [S]STOP 4

3:13 pm S STATES LN@RYLANE@COACHFORD CT [SE]STOP 8

3:14 pm STATES LN @ W JENSEN ST [S]STOP 10

3:14 pm S STATES LN@KAYLEE ST [S]STOP 16

3:15 pm KAYLEE ST@LAKEWOODS LN [SW]STOP 14

3:16 pm ISABEL LN @ BENJAMIN DR [N]STOP 1

3:17 pm Lee St @ BENJAMIN DR [NW]STOP 3

3:18 pm BANTRY DR @ LAKEWOODS LN [SW]STOP 8

3:20 pm S CANTERBURY LN@W JENSEN ST [SW]STOP 8

3:20 pm W JENSEN ST@W JENSEN CT@S RON LEE CT [SW]STOP 2

3:22 pm S SARVER DR@MCDONALD CT [SW]STOP 3

3:22 pm S SARVER DR@ W MARLENE CT [SE]STOP 3

3:24 pm W SEIL RD@S SARVER DR [SE]STOP 4

3:25 pm SEIL RD @ COLONADE RD [NE]STOP 1

3:34 pm 730 Holt Rd [N]STOP 1

3:37 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [E]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P23 COUNTY LINE NORTH MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P23 COUNTY LINE NORTH

061

Cassady, Thomas

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:58 pm

73:57

23.96 mi.

71

71

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 35

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 36

3:11 pm 335 Wildey Rd [S]STOP 1

3:16 pm Kennedy Dr @ Hudson Dr [NE]STOP 8

3:19 pm Donovan Dr @ Foxview Dr [NE]STOP 8

3:21 pm TREESDALE WAY @ DONOVAN DR [NE]STOP 1

3:22 pm TREESDALE WAY@BRANDEN CT [S]STOP 1

3:23 pm KENNEDY DR@TREESDALE WAY [SE]STOP 20

3:27 pm TREESDALE WAY @ FOXVIEW DR [E]STOP 3

3:30 pm YORKSHIRE & NEUSTONESHIRE [E]STOP 5

3:32 pm YORKSHIRE ST @ YORKSHIRE CT [N]STOP 6

3:33 pm YORKSHIRE ST @ SIEBURG ST [NE]STOP 1

3:34 pm SEIBURG ST@KEMPTON ST [SE]STOP 1

3:35 pm KEMPTON ST @ KAMPTON CT [N]STOP 3

3:37 pm ASCOT ST @ ASCOT CT [SE]STOP 5

3:40 pm Barberry Way @ BELLFLOWER LN [NW]STOP 1

3:41 pm 1415 BELLFLOWER LN [W]STOP 3

3:42 pm BELLFLOWER LN @ Woodlily Ct [S]STOP 3

3:49 pm 790 US HWY 52 [S]STOP 1

3:58 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P11 MCCLINTOCK/RT 6/DOVE MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P11 MCCLINTOCK/RT 6/DOVE

062

SMITH, KATHLEEN

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:52 pm

67:26

29.14 mi.

92

92

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 47

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 45

3:05 pm W RORERTS RD@HAWTHORNE AVE [NE]STOP 2

3:06 pm S HAWTHORNE AVE @ W JUNIOR AVE [SE]STOP 1

3:07 pm DOVE DR@S GREEN HERON DR [SE]STOP 8

3:07 pm DOVE DR @ S SANDPIPER DR [SW]STOP 2

3:08 pm W TURNSTONE BLVD@S ROBIN CT [NE]STOP 7

3:12 pm 23117 S THOMAS DILLON DR [E]STOP 1

3:12 pm 23061 S THOMAS DILLON [E]STOP 1

3:14 pm W ESSEX DR @ W SUSSEX DR [NW]STOP 1

3:15 pm W SUSSEX DR @ S KENT RD [S]STOP 4

3:16 pm W MCCLINTOCK RD@S PATRICIA LN [SW]STOP 13

3:17 pm patricia & Michael dr [SW]STOP 8

3:18 pm S MICHAEL DR@S FRANCES WAY [S]STOP 8

3:18 pm S MICHAEL DR@S ANNA DR@S KATHEY DR [SE]STOP 6

3:19 pm S MICHAEL DR@SKATHY DR [SE]STOP 10

3:20 pm W MCCLINTOCK RD@JOANTHON DR [SW]STOP 11

3:20 pm 23233 W MCCLINTOCK RD [SE]STOP 1

3:24 pm PENN LN@MCDONALD DR [NW]STOP 3

3:30 pm 4201 W MOUND RD [N]STOP 2

3:30 pm 4201 w mound rd [N]STOP 2

3:37 pm MANOR LANE & ROUTE 6-FIRST STOP P/U 6:36 AM [NW]STOP 1

3:52 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [E]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P13 CAMELOT/NADIA MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P13 CAMELOT/NADIA

063

Matteson, Kenneth

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

04:24 pm

99:12

25.72 mi.

71

71

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 38

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 33

3:10 pm 25708 CANAL RD [SE]STOP 1

3:11 pm CANAL RD@FORD RD [SW]STOP 1

3:13 pm CANAL RD N@HILL RD [S]STOP 4

3:15 pm 22923 ALTHEA CT [E]STOP 3

3:18 pm CANAL RD N@S TERRAPIN CT [SW]STOP 2

3:24 pm 25157 W SHEPLEY RD [S]STOP 1

3:24 pm 25121 W SHEPLEY RD [S]STOP 1

3:27 pm 22365 RIVER RD [E]STOP 2

3:28 pm RIVER RD@ W RED OAK LN [SE]STOP 2

3:31 pm 24635 W MOUND RD [S]STOP 3

3:32 pm PINE DR @ S LAKEWOODS LN [SE]STOP 4

3:34 pm S LAKEWOODS LN @ W PARK RIVER LN [S]STOP 2

3:36 pm W PARK RIVER LN @ W MOUND RD [NW]STOP 2

3:37 pm 21529 NADIA DRIVE [W]STOP 1

3:38 pm 21712 S NADIA DR [W]STOP 1

3:38 pm S NADIA DR @ W WOODRIDGE WAY [NW]STOP 2

3:41 pm 24445 W MOUND ROAD [S]STOP 1

3:42 pm W MOUND RD@MATTOX  LN [SW]STOP 3

3:45 pm SW FRONTAGE RD@SCHUBERT [N]STOP 3

3:48 pm SW FRONTAGE RD @ Oak Ln [NW]STOP 2

3:49 pm W CAMELOT RD@ARMOUR CT [N]STOP 3

3:51 pm W CAMELOT@N NEWCASTLE CT [N]STOP 2

3:52 pm W CAMELOT RD @ CAMELOT CT [N]STOP 2

3:53 pm W CANNOCK CHAS@S KNYGHTWOOD DR [N]STOP 2

3:54 pm W CANNOCK CHAS @ S GAWAIN DR [E]STOP 4

3:56 pm S EASTCLIFF DR@W CANNOCK CHAS [E]STOP 6

3:58 pm S EASTCLIFF@W LANCELOT LN [W]STOP 1

4:00 pm W GUINEVERE LN@W PELLINODE DR [W]STOP 3

4:01 pm S QUEENS CT No Intersection [NE]STOP 1

4:02 pm 22506 s queens ct [NE]STOP 1

4:06 pm KYNIGHTWOOD AND CAMELOT CT [SE]STOP 5

4:24 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P19 RIVERS EDGE/BONITA MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P19 RIVERS EDGE/BONITA

064

Kopstain, Jennifer

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:49 pm

64:59

9.55 mi.

87

87

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 49

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 38

3:09 pm E WAPELLA ST@WHITE LN [SW]STOP 2

3:11 pm RIVERS EDGE DR @ SIBLEY DR [SW]STOP 7

3:14 pm RIVERS EDGE DR@RIVERS EDGE CT [SW]STOP 3

3:16 pm RIVERS EDGE DR @ Woodland Dr [SW]STOP 18

3:22 pm RIVERS EDGE DR @ RIVER CT [N]STOP 5

3:23 pm RIVERS EDGE DR @ INDIAN CT [NW]STOP 9

3:26 pm CHIEF CT & RIVERS EDGE DR [N]STOP 6

3:28 pm SANTOS AVE @ SAN CARLOS RD [NW]STOP 10

3:32 pm 430 SAN CARLOS [W]STOP 4

3:34 pm SAN CARLOS RD @ JARDINE [NW]STOP 5

3:36 pm SAN CARLOS RD @ ZAPATA LN [NE]STOP 18

3:49 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [E]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P22 GRAND/REFLECT/DRESD/TABL MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P22 GRAND/REFLECT/DRESD/TABL

065

Robertson, Joel

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

04:03 pm

78:28

15.59 mi.

91

91

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 49

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 42

3:11 pm WABENA AVE @ ASTER DR [NW]STOP 12

3:14 pm WABENA AVE@ GOLDENROD DR [W]STOP 6

3:17 pm PRAIRIE RIDGE DR @ GOLDENROD DR [SE]STOP 13

3:24 pm FEENEY DR@CLENNON DR [NE]STOP 4

3:26 pm CLENNON DR @ O TOOLE DR [NE]STOP 3

3:28 pm O TOOLE DR@MCCOY CT [NW]STOP 1

3:29 pm CASEY DR @ CLIFFORD DR [NW]STOP 3

3:31 pm CASEY DR @ OLGA DR S [N]STOP 5

3:32 pm CATHERINE GLEN DR@CASEY DR [W]STOP 11

3:36 pm CATHERINE GLEN @ CLIFFORD DR [S]STOP 9

3:38 pm JOANNE DR@CATHERINE GLEN DR [SW]STOP 4

3:40 pm CASEY DR @ JOANNE DR @ CASEY BLVD [N]STOP 3

3:42 pm 10475 MCLINDON ROAD [W]STOP 1

3:45 pm 6700 US ROUTE 6 [N]STOP 2

3:48 pm AUX SABLE RD@KINGS RD [E]STOP 2

3:49 pm AUX SABLE RD@DRESDEN DR [NE]STOP 3

3:51 pm 5225 SAND RIDGE RD [NE]STOP 1

3:55 pm TABLER RD@OAK LN [SE]STOP 1

3:56 pm 10540 TABLER RD [SE]STOP 2

3:57 pm 10650 TABLER RD [SE]STOP 1

3:58 pm 11110 TABLER RD [E]STOP 1

3:59 pm 11105 TABLER RD [E]STOP 1

4:00 pm 11200 TABLER RD [E]STOP 1

4:01 pm 11390 TABLER RD [SE]STOP 1

4:03 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [S]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P12 BLUFF/SPRINGBROOK MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P12 BLUFF/SPRINGBROOK

066

Reynolds, Darlene

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:38 pm

53:38

17.35 mi.

57

57

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 23

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 34

3:07 pm w steve rittof & s tonka ave [W]STOP 9

3:08 pm W STEVE RITTOF DR @ S MOORMAN AVE [W]STOP 4

3:12 pm 24655 bluff road [S]STOP 1

3:14 pm 24150 W BLUFF RD [S]STOP 3

3:14 pm W FRONTAGE RD @ W SHORT ST [SE]STOP 4

3:15 pm 24348 S FRONTAGE ROAD [E]STOP 2

3:16 pm S EDWIN DR @ S VALLEY DR [E]STOP 8

3:17 pm S EDWIN DR @ S BURR RD [E]STOP 3

3:18 pm S EDWIN DR@ W SUMMIT RD [SE]STOP 5

3:19 pm 24131 S Burr Road [N]STOP 3

3:21 pm S BURR RD @ S BURR CT [W]STOP 2

3:22 pm S EDWIN DR@ W HUMMINGBIRD DR [NW]STOP 3

3:23 pm ZACHARY DAVIDSON [N]STOP 2

3:25 pm S VALLEY DR @ W QUAIL DR [NW]STOP 8

3:38 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P28 COUNTRY/SABLE RIDGE MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P28 COUNTRY/SABLE RIDGE

067

Martinez, Cynthia

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:48 pm

63:24

18.31 mi.

78

78

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 44

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 34

3:15 pm Bluestem Ave @ John D Paige Dr [NE]STOP 1

3:16 pm BLUESTEM AVE@SABLE RIDGE DR [E]STOP 2

3:17 pm SABLE RIDGE RD@PASTURE ROSE ST [NW]STOP 5

3:18 pm SABLE RIDGE DR@MILLARD CT [NW]STOP 4

3:20 pm SABLE RIDGE DR@DRAKE AVE [NE]STOP 3

3:21 pm DRAKE AVE @ TRUMBULL AVE [SE]STOP 8

3:23 pm KOLAR AVE @ EVA AVE [SE]STOP 1

3:25 pm COOP AVE @ DRAKE AVE [SW]STOP 1

3:26 pm TRUMBULL AVE@COOP AVE [SW]STOP 4

3:27 pm SABLERIDGE DR@COOP AVE [W]STOP 4

3:28 pm SABLE RIDGE DR@KINGFISHER CT [S]STOP 12

3:31 pm JOHN D PAIGE N@HERON CIR N@ HUMMINGBIRD CIR N [NW]STOP 12

3:34 pm JOHN D PAIGE DR @ CAVALIER DR (W) [W]STOP 14

3:37 pm JOHN D PAIGE DR@HERON CIR S@HUMMINGBIRD CIR S [NW]STOP 7

3:48 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P20 HERITAGE/INDIAN T/RIVER K MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P20 HERITAGE/INDIAN T/RIVER K

068

Butler, Anne

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:56 pm

71:45

15.13 mi.

91

91

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 36

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 55

3:09 pm VISTA CT @ VISTA LN [SE]STOP 13

3:12 pm VISTA LN @ EDGEWOOD DR [SW]STOP 11

3:15 pm EDGEWOOD DR @ Southfield Dr [SW]STOP 1

3:17 pm MCEVILLY RD@TIMBERWOOD DR [SW]STOP 2

3:19 pm Hickory Ln @ WILLOW LN [S]STOP 3

3:20 pm 23836 willow ln [W]STOP 2

3:22 pm northcrest dr & majestic dr [SW]STOP 5

3:24 pm 24019 Countryside dr [W]STOP 2

3:26 pm CHIPWOOD DR@MAJESTIC DR [NE]STOP 4

3:27 pm W FORD RD @ MCGOWAN WOODS RD [E]STOP 1

3:28 pm Lakview Dr & Ford Rd [E]STOP 6

3:32 pm W FORD RD@CROWFOOT LN [NW]STOP 9

3:35 pm S P0TAWATOMIETRL@CHEROKEE TRL [N]STOP 19

3:39 pm W cherokee trail & S River Trail [NE]STOP 5

3:42 pm 24758 S TRYON STREET [W]STOP 1

3:42 pm TRYON ST & MCGOWAN ST [NW]STOP 3

3:45 pm shady glen dr & forest edge dr [SE]STOP 4

3:56 pm W MONDAMIN ST @ BOB BLAIR RD [NE]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P09 RIVER OAKS W. OF RIVER MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P09 RIVER OAKS W. OF RIVER

069

Carr, John

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:50 pm

65:44

29.35 mi.

55

55

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 24

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 31

3:11 pm CHARTWELL TRCE@ABBEY WOOD DR/1217 CHARTWELL T [S]STOP 7

3:11 pm CHARTWELL CT@OLDE IVEY RD@CHARTWELL TRCE [S]STOP 2

3:12 pm CAMBRIDGE LN@OLDE IVEY RD [S]STOP 3

3:13 pm DOVERWAY@DOVER CT [SE]STOP 3

3:14 pm DOVER WAY @ CAMBRIDGE LN [S]STOP 3

3:14 pm CAMBRIDGE LN@DAVID A BARRY DR [E]STOP 3

3:15 pm DAVID A BARRY DR@TURNBERRY CT [S]STOP 2

3:16 pm BUCKINGHAM PL@BUCKINGHAM CT SE [SE]STOP 9

3:17 pm HUNTER DR@BUCKINGHAM PL [SE]STOP 4

3:17 pm WALES CT@BUCKINGHAM PL [SE]STOP 6

3:18 pm CAMBRIDGE LN@CONQUEST [W]STOP 2

3:18 pm HUNTER DR@CAMBRIDGE LN [NW]STOP 7

3:19 pm CAMBRIDGE LN@BERKLEY CT [NW]STOP 3

3:25 pm 19755 FRONTAGE ROAD////RAEANN SCHEWE [SE]STOP 1

3:50 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P16 LAKEWOOD WEST/DONEGAL MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P16 LAKEWOOD WEST/DONEGAL

070

Cailey, Connie

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:45 pm

60:52

8.06 mi.

95

95

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 53

2:57 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 42

3:14 pm MISTY CREEK DR@BRITA TRL@GRANT DR [NE]STOP 3

3:15 pm MISTY CREEK DR@GLENRIDGE CT [NE]STOP 6

3:17 pm MISTY CREEK DR@CLIFTON DR [NE]STOP 2

3:19 pm MISTY CREEK DR@DAHLGREN LN E [NE]STOP 5

3:20 pm MISTY CREEK DR@SHERBORN CT N [NE]STOP 8

3:23 pm MISTY CREEK DR@DALGREN LN W/1400 DAHLGREN LAN [NE]STOP 26

3:30 pm MISTY CREEK DR@SOMMER LN [NE]STOP 9

3:32 pm MISTY CREEK DR@FABIOLA CT N [NE]STOP 8

3:35 pm MISTY CREEK & BURNS CT & BURNS LANE [NE]STOP 15

3:39 pm MISTY CREEK DR@EMINGTON LN [NE]STOP 13

3:45 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [S]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P04 BELL/RAVINE/HIGHLD MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P04 BELL/RAVINE/HIGHLD

075

Smith, Robert

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

04:13 pm

88:33

16.09 mi.

117

117

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 24

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 93

3:15 pm N BELL RD @ MANUEL CT [W]STOP 4

3:17 pm N BELL RD @ MIGUEL CT [W]STOP 1

3:17 pm 10467 N Bell Rd [W]STOP 1

3:18 pm N BELL RD@COLINA CALLE CT [W]STOP 2

3:20 pm BELL RD@ CONDOR CT [NW]STOP 2

3:21 pm N BELL RD@MISTYCREEK RD [NW]STOP 26

3:27 pm N BELL RD@W RAVINE WOODS DR [W]STOP 8

3:29 pm N BELL RD@W ARBOR LN [W]STOP 5

3:31 pm S BELL RD@TALLGRASS TRL [W]STOP 8

3:33 pm S WOODRUSH WAY @ W TALLGRASS TRL [SW]STOP 1

3:35 pm SOUTHWOODRUSH@S COBBLESTONE LN [NW]STOP 8

3:36 pm S WOODRUSH WAY @ W SQUIRE LN [NW]STOP 16

3:40 pm S WOODRUSH WAY @ S BELL RD [N]STOP 2

3:43 pm W EVERGREEN LN@ERIN ISLE [W]STOP 2

3:46 pm 26616 S MCKINLEY WOODS RD [W]STOP 1

3:47 pm S MCKINLEY WOODS RD@W HIGHLAND DR [NW]STOP 7

3:50 pm 26142 W HIGHLAND DR [NW]STOP 1

3:51 pm HIGHLAND DR@LESLIE DR [SE]STOP 8

3:54 pm W LESLIE DR @ S EASTWOOD DR [S]STOP 1

3:55 pm S WESTWOOD DR@PRAIRIE CT [N]STOP 7

3:58 pm W LAUREN DR@S OVERLAND DR [SE]STOP 6

4:13 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P07 SEIL/KIPLING MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P07 SEIL/KIPLING

077

Smith, Robert W.

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:36 pm

51:45

18.20 mi.

84

84

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 47

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 37

3:13 pm WYNSTONE DR@CALLAWAY DR@CALLAWAY CT [N]STOP 1

3:14 pm 1000 BUTTERFIELD CIR W [SW]STOP 4

3:15 pm BUTTERIELD CIR E@BUTTERFIELD CIR W@BAWHILL LN [SW]STOP 14

3:17 pm BUTTERFIELD CIR E@BAYHILL LN [NW]STOP 26

3:19 pm CALLAWAY DR W@BAYHILL LN [S]STOP 16

3:21 pm CALLAWAY DR N@CONRAD DR E [E]STOP 11

3:22 pm CALLAWAY DR@CONARD LN N [NE]STOP 9

3:24 pm CALLAWAY DR N@DIAMONDHEAD DR E [SW]STOP 2

3:31 pm 601 BELL RD. [N]STOP 1

3:36 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P02 TOWN MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P02 TOWN

078

Johnson, Denise

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:46 pm

03:21 pm

35:05

8.55 mi.

56

56

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:46 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 56

3:05 pm AUX SABLE DR@AUX SABLE CT@MENOMINEE DR [SE]STOP 3

3:06 pm PRAIRIE DR@SHABBONA DR [SE]STOP 2

3:06 pm PIONEER DR & SHABBONA [SE]STOP 2

3:07 pm PIONEER DR@NDIAN OAKS DR [SW]STOP 2

3:07 pm OSAGE ST@HERITAGE DR [SW]STOP 5

3:08 pm DEERHAVEN DR@OSAGE ST [W]STOP 1

3:09 pm BEECHWOOD DR@DEERHAVEN DR [SW]STOP 4

3:11 pm SWABENA AVE@W WAPELLA ST [SE]STOP 1

3:12 pm ARROWHEAD @ MONDAMIN [S]STOP 3

3:13 pm DEERPATH@E MONDAMIN ST [S]STOP 1

3:13 pm DEERPATH DR@E CHURCH ST [SE]STOP 3

3:14 pm DAVIDSON DR@DEERPATH DR [SE]STOP 7

3:15 pm DAVIDSON DR@CHIPPEWA DR [N]STOP 3

3:15 pm E COADY @ CHIPPEWA DR [NW]STOP 3

3:16 pm E COADY DR@WABASSO PL [N]STOP 1

3:17 pm CHURCH ST@N WABENA AVE [NW]STOP 4

3:17 pm 308 N WABENA AVE [W]STOP 2

3:18 pm W ST MARY'S ST@MASSASOIT ST [NE]STOP 7

3:19 pm WEST ST@W ST MARY'S ST [NE]STOP 2

3:21 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P15 SUMMERFIELD/COUNTRY MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P15 SUMMERFIELD/COUNTRY

079

Findlay, David

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:56 pm

71:54

17.32 mi.

81

81

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 41

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 40

3:14 pm BRAIRCLIFF @ kETTLESON DR [E]STOP 1

3:14 pm BRIACLIFF Dr@TREMONT DR [NE]STOP 2

3:15 pm BRIARCLIFF DR@CAMDEN DR S [NE]STOP 3

3:16 pm BRIARCLIFF DR@GALLANT DR S [NE]STOP 12

3:20 pm 709 GALLANT DR [SE]STOP 3

3:21 pm GALLANT DR N@BRIARCLIFF DR [S]STOP 11

3:24 pm CAMDEN DR @ BRIARCLIFF DR [W]STOP 7

3:27 pm CAMDEN DR@KETTLESON DR [SW]STOP 6

3:29 pm FAIR LANE DR @ KETTLESON [E]STOP 4

3:30 pm KETTLESON DR@ AVALON WY@DANIEL [E]STOP 4

3:32 pm AVALON WAY@BALBOA DR S [N]STOP 9

3:35 pm 823 AVALON WY [E]STOP 1

3:36 pm AVALON WAY@BALBOA DR N [SW]STOP 9

3:39 pm 945 avalon way 1 house past corner [SW]STOP 1

3:42 pm 2233 BELL ROAD [N]STOP 2

3:43 pm 2259 BELL RD/2259D BELL ROAD [N]STOP 1

3:44 pm 3420 BELL ROAD [N]STOP 1

3:46 pm 16151 OBrien Rd [W]STOP 1

3:49 pm 3851 HOLT RD [S]STOP 1

3:51 pm 2760 Holt Rd [S]STOP 1

3:53 pm 1640 Holt Rd [S]STOP 1

3:56 pm W MONDAMIN ST @ BOB BLAIR RD [NE]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P18 AMBER/HUNT W./DEER RIDGE MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P18 AMBER/HUNT W./DEER RIDGE

125

Miller, Paula

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

04:14 pm

89:47

15.34 mi.

107

107

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 107

3:20 pm 183-210 RENTAL CENTER SIGN/27738 DRAKE DRIVE [S]STOP 1

3:20 pm 183-210 RENTAL CENTER SIGN/27738 DRAKE DRIVE [S]STOP 3

3:22 pm 27629 DRAKE dr [S]STOP 1

3:22 pm PLAINVIEW@DRAKE DR [W]STOP 3

3:24 pm 25255/25260 PLAINVIEW DR [E]STOP 2

3:25 pm MALLARD DR@GRAYHAWK CT@PLAINVIEW DR [SW]STOP 6

3:27 pm MALLARD DR@W FAWN LAKE CT [NW]STOP 4

3:29 pm LONE TREE & MALLARD [NW]STOP 3

3:30 pm YELLOW PINE DR@ MALLARD DR [E]STOP 2

3:31 pm yellow pine & culdesac [W]STOP 2

3:33 pm YELLOW PINE@HEMLOCK DR [NW]STOP 2

3:34 pm HEMLOCK RD@RED OAK RD [SW]STOP 5

3:35 pm RED OAK RD @ LOCUST RD [NW]STOP 4

3:36 pm 26840 LOCUST RD [N]STOP 1

3:37 pm LOCUST RD @ CYPRESS RD [NE]STOP 6

3:39 pm YELLOW PINE DR No Intersection [E]STOP 2

3:40 pm 27032 hemlock rd [N]STOP 1

3:41 pm 27102 HEMLOCK RD [N]STOP 3

3:42 pm HEMLOCK RD@ BASSWOOD [NW]STOP 5

3:43 pm BASSWOOD DR@YELLOW PINE DR [NW]STOP 5

3:44 pm RED WING LANE & RIDGE ROAD [NE]STOP 1

3:47 pm E Hansel Rd @ RACHAEL DR [S]STOP 2

3:49 pm GOLDEN FOX TR@INDIAN CREEK TRL@WHITE OAK TRL [W]STOP 1

3:50 pm INDIAN CREEK TRL & OL FARM TRAIL [W]STOP 1

3:52 pm WHITE OAK TRL@WINDING OAK TRL [SE]STOP 3

3:53 pm S BAYBERRY DR @ W BAYBERRY CT [W]STOP 7

3:55 pm S BAYBERRY DR@WILDROSE DR [W]STOP 7

3:57 pm 26224 S EVERGREEN LANE [SE]STOP 3

3:59 pm S BELL RD @ W WINDING OAK CT [SE]STOP 7

4:01 pm s bell rd & riverbend rd [SE]STOP 5

4:03 pm RIVERBEND RD@S COBBLESTONE LN [NE]STOP 9

4:14 pm W MONDAMIN ST @ BOB BLAIR RD [NE]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P01 CHEROKEE RIDGE/MEADOWLDS MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P01 CHEROKEE RIDGE/MEADOWLDS

126

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:46 pm

04:11 pm

85:46

18.65 mi.

81

81

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:46 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 4

2:52 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSSTOP 42

3:10 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 35

3:20 pm W FORD @ WILLOW LN [S]STOP 1

3:21 pm Lakview Dr & Ford Rd [NW]STOP 1

3:22 pm W FORD RD @ MCGOWAN WOODS RD [NW]STOP 1

3:23 pm W FORD RD@CROWFOOT LN [NW]STOP 7

3:26 pm S TRYON ST@ST ELIZABETH [SE]STOP 3

3:28 pm W LIBERTY DR@S CREE DR [S]STOP 15

3:32 pm S PUEBLO DR @ W TOW PATH LN [SE]STOP 3

3:33 pm W TOW PATH LN @ S CREE DR [NE]STOP 3

3:34 pm MARBLE RD W TOW PATH LN [NE]STOP 1

3:36 pm s cree & W sioux dr [SW]STOP 4

3:37 pm W SIOUX DR@S NAVAJO DR [SW]STOP 8

3:39 pm S NAVAJO DR@W PAWNEE LN [E]STOP 5

3:41 pm S NAVAJO DR @ W MEADOWLARK DR [SE]STOP 1

3:42 pm W MEADOWLARK DR@SENECA LN [N]STOP 10

3:44 pm W PAWNEE LN@W SENECA LN [NW]STOP 15

3:49 pm 24161 S CANAL ROAD [SE]STOP 1

3:53 pm W FRONTAGE RD @ W ZAURATSKY RD [NW]STOP 1

3:54 pm 24040 W ZAURATSKY ROAD [N]STOP 1

4:11 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P31 MISTY CREEK/SHUTTLE MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P31 MISTY CREEK/SHUTTLE

127

Ullian, Carl

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:25 pm

40:33

10.34 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 12

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 26

3:05 pm MISTY CREEK DR@DONEGAL DR@CREEKSIDE CIR [NE]STOP 2

3:06 pm DONEGAL DR@BRIAN CT [N]STOP 4

3:08 pm DONEGAL DR@DENVER DR [N]STOP 5

3:09 pm DONEGAL DR@CREEKSIDE CIR/1601 CREEKSIDE CIRCL [NE]STOP 7

3:11 pm PRAIRIE VIEW DR@W CHESTNUT RDG [SE]STOP 10

3:14 pm PRAIRIE VIEW DR@E CHESTNUT RDG [S]STOP 2

3:15 pm BRIDGEWATER@WATERS EDGE DR [NW]STOP 4

3:16 pm 1801 WATERS EDGE DR [N]STOP 2

3:18 pm WATERS EDGE DR @ RED WING DR [NW]STOP 2

3:25 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [S]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P17 MISTY CR/INDIAN/CHESTNUT  MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P17 MISTY CR/INDIAN/CHESTNUT 

128

Lomeli, Berenice

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:33 pm

48:06

8.35 mi.

71

71

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 32

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 39

3:07 pm ARBOR LAKES DR@LILY ST [N]STOP 1

3:08 pm REDWOOD LN@TURNBURY DR [NW]STOP 8

3:10 pm REDWOOD LN @ Oakwood St [NW]STOP 7

3:12 pm MAPLEWOOD DR@OAKWOOD ST [NW]STOP 5

3:14 pm OAKWOOD ST@MAPLEWOOD DR [NE]STOP 12

3:16 pm MAPLEWOOD DR @ CLIFTON DR [NE]STOP 1

3:17 pm CLIFTON DR@BRITA TRL [SW]STOP 8

3:19 pm BRITA TRL@BRITA CT [SW]STOP 7

3:21 pm MISTY CREEK DR@BRITA TRL@GRANT DR [NW]STOP 2

3:22 pm MISTY CREEK DR@CREEKSIDE CIR [SW]STOP 5

3:24 pm CREEKSIDE CIR@MEAGAN CT [SW]STOP 13

3:27 pm 507 CREEKSIDE CIR [S]STOP 2

3:33 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P14 SHADY/OBRIEN/GROVE MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P14 SHADY/OBRIEN/GROVE

129

Coop, Joan

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:39 pm

54:01

21.44 mi.

77

77

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 39

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 38

3:06 pm 5835 MINOOKA ROAD [N]STOP 1

3:08 pm SHADYOAKS RD@CENTRAL ST [NW]STOP 43

3:11 pm SHADY OAKS RD & MAPLE ST [NW]STOP 16

3:17 pm MINOOKA RD@NINOVAN LN [N]STOP 4

3:18 pm NINOVAN LN@BAREFOOT CT [N]STOP 3

3:19 pm 2827 NINOVAN LN [N]STOP 4

3:23 pm 5200 MINOOKA RD [N]STOP 1

3:23 pm 5175 MINOOKA RD [N]STOP 1

3:24 pm 4825 MINOOKA RD [N]STOP 1

3:30 pm 17160 Brisbin Rd [E]STOP 1

3:32 pm 17840 GROVE RD [W]STOP 1

3:33 pm 4671Sherrill Rd/4285 SHERRILL ROAD [S]STOP 1

3:39 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [S]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P29 SHOREWOOD/COUNTRY/HUNTERS MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P29 SHOREWOOD/COUNTRY/HUNTERS

130

Cingrani, Ron

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:41 pm

56:48

19.53 mi.

45

45

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 23

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 22

3:11 pm 14275 Arbeiter Rd [E]STOP 1

3:13 pm 1562 JONES RD [S]STOP 1

3:15 pm Cahokia St @ Wood River St [NW]STOP 2

3:16 pm ALLEGHENY ST@WOOD RIVER ST [NE]STOP 4

3:17 pm ALLEGHENY ST@EXPEDITION ST [E]STOP 2

3:18 pm EXPEDITION @ FORT CLATSOP CT [NE]STOP 12

3:21 pm FLINTOCK ST@EXPEDITION ST [SW]STOP 10

3:23 pm CAHOKIA@FLINTOCK ST [SE]STOP 3

3:27 pm HARRIER AVE@BLUE BELL CIR [E]STOP 5

3:28 pm HARRIER AVE@MONARCH ST [NE]STOP 3

3:29 pm HARRIER AVE @ PASTURE ROSE ST [NE]STOP 2

3:41 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [E]END



7/27/2017 12:03:03 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCHS P30 SEIL/MOUND ROAD MCHS PM OUT

Minooka CCSD #201

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MCHS P30 SEIL/MOUND ROAD

131

Boroni, Thomas

MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUS

02:45 pm

03:54 pm

69:02

18.16 mi.

81

81

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm MINOOKA COMMUNITY HS SOUTH CAMPUSORIGIN 46

2:56 pm Minooka Community High SchoolSTOP 35

3:12 pm WYNSTONE@BAYTREE CIR@S PRAIRIE LANDING [S]STOP 12

3:15 pm BAYTREE CIR & WILLOW PASS [SE]STOP 4

3:17 pm WYNSTONE@BALMORAL DR [S]STOP 4

3:19 pm MAJESTIC PINE ST@S REDWOOD LN [NW]STOP 10

3:21 pm 21403 MAJESTIC PINE ST [SW]STOP 1

3:23 pm S REDWOOD LN @ FOREST VIEW DR [SW]STOP 12

3:26 pm LAKE FORREST LN@OLD OAK LN [S]STOP 8

3:28 pm LAKE FORREST LN@WOODLAND WAY [SW]STOP 1

3:29 pm LAKE FORREST LN @ PERSICO CT [S]STOP 1

3:30 pm 21034 River Rd [E]STOP 1

3:32 pm DOVER WAY@DIAMOND HEAD DR W [NW]STOP 7

3:34 pm 809 DIAMOND HEAD DR E [W]STOP 3

3:35 pm CALLAWAY DR N@DIAMONDHEAD DR E [NW]STOP 6

3:37 pm DIAMOND HEAD DR W@CALLAWAY DR N [E]STOP 1

3:39 pm WYNSTONE@DEVONSHIRE LN [NW]STOP 10

3:54 pm MINOOKA RD No Intersection [N]END


